
NAME MORTGAGE COMPANY PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS Class Date

Ashbrook, Scott Home Access Financial 813-550-1140 sashbrook@homeaccessfinancial.com 3/9/2021
Campbell, Tonya Paramount Residential Mortgage 813-808-4073 tcampbell@pmg.net 3/9/2021
Elsenbaumer, Peter Home Access Financial 813-864-5548 PeterE@HomeAccessFinancial.com 3/9/2021
Fachal, Arlene ABC Lending Solutions, Inc. 727-919-1058 afachal123@gmail.com 3/9/2021
Huffman, Mike Caliber Home Loans 813-240-2285 mike.huffman@caliberhomeloans.com 3/9/2021
Lombardi, Lisa Highlands Residential Mortgage 727-514-1417 llombardi@highlandsmortgage.com 3/9/2021
Pennings, Mary Fairway Independent Mortgage 727-543-9332 maryp@fairwaymc.com 3/9/2021
Pennings, Michael Fairway Independent Mortgage 727-543-9345 michaelp@fairwaymc.com 3/9/2021
Rodriguez, Colleen Anne Fairway Independent Mortgage 727-644-5111 ColleenR@FairwayMC.com 3/9/2021
Welch, Almay/Feeback, Cody Quicken Loans 313-545-1862 quickenloans@e.quickenloans.com 3/9/2021
Allen, Janice Caliber Home Loans 727-809-0746 janice.allen@caliberhomeloans.com 3/11/2021
Bolden, Peggy Truist Bank 813-380-5489 peggy.Bolden@Truist.com 3/11/2021
Costello, James Home Mortgage Lenders, Inc. 813-988-1776 JIMC@HOMEMORTGAGELENDER.COM 3/11/2021
Eastburn, Al Core Financial 813-229-0700 al@corehomeloans.com 3/11/2021
Faiella, Tasha Caliber Home Loans 813-505-5737 tasha.faiella@caliberhomeloans.com 3/11/2021
Fiel, Robyn Synovus Bank 727-642-8283 robynfiel@synovus.com 3/11/2021
Hagler, Candi Habitat for Humanity of Pinellas & W. Pasco 727-536-4755 Chagler@habitatpwp.org 3/11/2021
Joslin, Kate Regions Bank 813-517-7848 Kate.Joslin@regions.com 3/11/2021
Kemp, Linda Raymond James Bank 727-567-2568 or 727-742-1952 cell linda.kemp@raymondjames.com 3/11/2021
Kubesa, Monica Home Access Financial 727-858-9351 monicak@homeaccessfinancial.com 3/11/2021
LoCicero, Mireya Hancock Whitney Bank 813-868-7882 mireya.locicero@hancockwhitney.com 3/11/2021
Myers, Patti Synovus Bank 727-423-8447 PattiMyers@Synovus.com 3/11/2021
Principe, Ruth Synovus Bank 813-440-7377 RuthPrincipe@synovus.com 3/11/2021
Santos, kelly Tidewater Mortgage Services, Inc. 727-514-2429 ksantos@twmortgage.com 5/23/2023 updated
Smith, Rhonda Security National Mortgage Co. 727-498-3570 rhonda@lenderforlife.com 3/11/2021
Weber, Lindsay Keystone Mortgage Solutions 813-710-4801 lindsay@keystonemtg.com 4/4/2023 updated
Widmeier, Charles Caliber Home Loans 727-686-5323 charles.widmeier@caliberhomeloans.com 3/11/2021
Ballentine Jerry Bay to Bay Lending 727-919-6820 jerry@baytobaylending.com 3/25/2021
Ferguson Jere Habitat for Humanity of East & Central 352-567-1444 jferguson@habitatpasco.org 3/25/2021
Gordon Tina GTE Financila Credit Union 904-334-9391 or 813-414-7816 tina.gordon@gtefinancial.org 3/25/2021
Harrell, Brandon Fairway Independent Mortgage 863-513-5830 Brandon.Harrell@FairwayMC.com 3/25/2021
Hider Ruben Emcompass Mortgage Services, Inc. 727-557-7783 RHideMLO@gmail.com 3/25/2021
LaVechia Allison Tird Federal Savings and Loan 727-815-9232 allison.lavechia@thirdfederal.com 3/25/2021
Luper, James Innovative Mortgage Services 727-808-5108 jhluper@gmail.com 3/25/2021
Manter, Cara MCL Funding 813-309-5626 Cara@MCLFunding.com 3/25/2021
Marron, Pamela Innovative Mortgage Services 727-534-3445 pam.m.marron@gmail.com 3/25/2021
Pasquarello, Mary Third Federal 727-392-4727 mary.pasquarello@thirdfederal.com 3/25/2021
Ramos, Carlos Guild Mortgage 813-767-1887 carlos.ramos@guildmortgage.net 3/25/2021
Tansey Sean Patrick Fisrt Community Mortgage Services, Inc. 813-340-9655 Sean@FirstCommunityMsi.com 3/25/2021
Young, John Pioneer Mortgage Funding, Inc 727-312-9820 jackyoung1500@gmail.com 3/25/2021
Agosto, Abraham Caliber Home Loans 813-245-0970 abraham.agosto@caliberhomeloans.com 4/1/2021
Baez-Agosto, Sasha Caliber Home Loans 813-589-9442 sasha.baez-agosto@caliberhomeloans.com 4/1/2021
Bennett, Gilbert My Easy Mortgage 813-513-9846 gilbert@myeasymortgage.com 4/1/2021
Bergman, Gail Lincoln Financial Mortgage Corp 727-420-7534 gail@lincolnfinancialmortgage.com 10/25/2022 updated
Casto, Christopher The Mortgage Firm 727-934-9348 christopher.casto@tmf.mortgage 4/1/2021
Dyer, Jacqueline Keystone Mortgage Solutions 813-230-9101, 813-710-4801 Jdyer@keystonemtg.com 3/22/2023 updated
Gaston, DeLynn The Mortgage Firm 727-412-1617 delynn.gaston@tmf.mortgage 4/1/2021
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Horvath, Barry The Mortgage Firm 727-514-5692 barry.horvath@tmf.mortgage 4/1/2021
Kulwicki, John Bankers Mortgage of Florida 727-207-0560 mail@bankersmtg.com 4/1/2021
McKenney, Wayne First Home Bank 727-399-5639; 813-767-4682 waynem@firsthomebank.com 4/1/2021
Mills, Tony Florida Home Partnership 813-672-7860 tony@flhome.org 4/1/2021
Pendleton, Scott Guild Mortgage 727-686-3346 scott.pendleton@guildmortgage.net 4/1/2021
Piscitellli, Donna First American Mortgage Group, Inc. 813-928-2598 donna@1stamericanmtg.com 4/1/2021
Walker, Connie The Mortgage Firm 727-858-0130 connie.walker@tmf.mortgage 4/1/2021
Williams, Michael Home Access Financial 813-400-1435; 813-735-2444 mwilliams@homeaccessfinancial.com 4/1/2021
Reid, Delores First Choice Mortgage 727-530-9404 dee1stchoice@hotmail.com 4/27/2021
Straubel, Brendin Caliber Home Loans 813-728-7764 brendin.straubel@caliberhomeloans.com 4/27/2021
Swann, Roberta Landmark Mortgage of Tampa Bay Inc. 727-712-9200 bobbi@landmarkmortgage.net 4/27/2021
Pawlek, Ellen Synergy One Lending 239-237-7155 epawlak@s1l.com 5/14/2021
Spitaleri, Dottie DDA Mortgage Inc 727-543-1753 dottie@ddamortgage.com 5/16/2021
Farrow, Angela NEXA Mortgage, LLC 727-550-6614 financewithangela@gmail.com 5/17/2021
Menendez, Tom Midwest Mortgage Associates Coroporation DBA Total Le  813-215-1592 tom.menendez@tlclender.com 5/18/2021
Diaz, Reinaldo Highlands Residential Mortgage 813-940-3453 reinaldo@highlandsmortgage.com 5/24/2021
Insua, Correa Compass Mortgage LLC 863-802-1242 correa@compassmortgagellc.com 6/2/2021
Valencia, Mark First Federal Bank of Florida 727-282-5167 valenciam@ffbf.com 6/10/2021
Williams, Ray Amerifirst Home Mortgage 813-601-0845 rwilliams@amerifirst.com 6/10/2021
Plested, Steve ONBOARD 1 MORTGAGE 813-370-2141 steve@onboard1mortgage.com 6/17/2021
Davis, Chuck Bank OZK 813-713-4153 chuck.davis@ozk.com 7/7/2021
Stuart, Heather Amerifirst Home Mortgage 727-547-3397 hstuart@amerifirst.com 7/7/2021
Frant, Robert Citrus Lending 727-777-28020 themortgagerx@aol.com 7/9/2021
Burek, Linda First Choice Mortgage 7257-460-9418 lindab1stchoice@hotmail.com 7/17/2021
McDonald, Vikki Cadence Bank 813-425-8215 vikki.mcdonald@cadencebank.com 7/22/2021
Mark, Kevin VanDyk Mortgage Corporation 727-455-8207 kmark@vandykmortgage.com 7/23/2021
Pastorino, Jody Paramount Bank 727-243-2109 jpastorino@paramountbank.com 8/11/2021
Dunn, Camyrn Educate Mortgage 727-276-6088 camryn@educatemortgage.com 8/13/2021
Rau, Raymond Phoenix Loan Solutions, Inc. 727-512-0497 r. rau@applyphoenix.com 8/16/2021
Avila, Humberto Highlands Residential Mortgage 813-701-0891 havila@highlandsmortgage.com 8/19/2021
Copeland, Kasie American Mortgage Svc Co 813-692-9159 kasie.copeland@americanmortgage.com 11/5/2021
Thompson, Janelle American Mortgage Svc Co 513-589-3360 janelle.thompson@americanmortgage.com 11/5/2021
Maddex, Brett D. Amerifirst Financial Corporation 704-931-8076 brettm@amerifirst.com 11/8/2021
Saenz, Dalila Regions Bank 813-590-8511 dalila.saenz@regions.com 11/10/2021
Ennis, Megan Citrus Lending Inc 352-613-3051 megan@citruslending.com 11/18/2021
Braden, Elizabeth Betsy Loan Depot 813-523-4856 bbraden@loandepot.com 1/3/2022
Sardone, Diane Loan Depot 727-418-5201 dsardone@loandepot.com 1/12/2022
Turner, Ashely Raymond James Bank 727-567-1901 ashley.turner@raymondjames.com 1/24/2022
Yomitanzan, Marilynn Principal Eagle Bank 813-393-9535 my@principaleagle.com 1/25/2022
Diaz, Madeline Truist Bank 813-922-7019 madeline.diaz@truist.com 2/17/2022
Murphy, Sarah Phoenix Loan Solutions, Inc. 941-605-0188 s.murphy@applyphoenix.com 2/18/2022
Jimenez, Roberto Achieva Credit Union 727-443-8139 Rjimenez@achievacu.com 3/1/2022
Henshaw, Cassady VanDyk Mortgage Corporation 813-545-3149 chenshaw@vandymortgage.com 3/9/2022
Parry, Anna VanDyk Mortgage 813-833-3761 aparry@vandykmortgage.com 3/18/2022
Moore, Michelle Guaranteed Rate 813-395-1077 michelle.moore@rate.com 3/30/2022
Maharaj, Sushilla SKM Mortgage LLC 813-463-2323 sushilla@skmmortgage.com 3/31/2022
Seever, Pamela Ohana Lending Group, LLC 727-223-1454 pamela@ohanalg.com 4/21/2022
Cordero, Angel Fairway Independent Mortgage 401-255-1797 angel.cordero@fairwaymc.com 4/29/2022
Leblanc, Tracy Fairway Independent Mortgage 603-568-7355 tracy.leblanc@fairwaymc.com 4/29/2022
Ford, Ryan Interim Capital Mortgage, LLC 727-388-6022 rford@icmloans.com 5/23/2022
Martin, Jason Go Mortgage LLC 813-310-7777 jmartin@gomortgage.com 6/27/2022
Pettit, John Go Mortgage LLC 813-294-9848 Jpettit@gomortgage.com 6/27/2022
Price, Alexa Go Mortgage LLC 727-409-3869 aprice@gomortgage.com 6/30/2022
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Heus, Jenny Go Mortgage LLC 262-901-1461 jheus@gomortgage.com 7/14/2022
Frank, Robert Citrus Lending 727-777-2800 themortgagerx@aol.com 7/18/2022
Jennings, Jeff Motto Mortgage Champions 813-607-9456 Jeff.Jennings@mottomortgage.com 7/28/2022
Birchard, Lizabeth Sierra Pacific Mortgage 443-574-6357 liz.birchard@spmc.com 8/2/2022
Sierra, Reba Renee Pioneer Mortgage Funding, Inc 813-409-0384 renee@pmfmortgage.com 8/4/2022
Rascon, Roxanne Rocket Mortgage 313-373-1692 roxannerascon@rocketmortgage.com 8/9/2022
Coleman, Melissa Amerifirst Home Mortgage 352-263-4706 mcoleman@amerifirst.com 8/10/2022
Font, Yoanni The Florida Mortgage Company 727-563-6098 the floridamortgageco@gmail.com 8/10/2022
Schwarz, Diana Bay First Financial 727-399-5634 dianas@bayfinancial.com 10/10/2022
Meyer, Tina American National Mortgage 813-964-1268 ext 116 tmeyer@americannationawide.com 11/29/2022
Savage, Brian L. Innovative Mortgage Services 727-642-3762 b1savagemail@gmail.com 12/14/2022
Maged, Daniel Movement Mortgage- Samaritan Mortage Group 407-574-0707 maged.daniel@movement.com 12/27/2022
Aposhian, Michael Suncoast Credit Union 813-894-1936 michael.aposhian@suncoastcreditunion.com 2/1/2023
Vander Wel, Michelle Guaranteed Rate 813-843-6989 michelle.vanderwel@rate.com 2/1/2023
Baralt, Michael McLaughlan Home Lending 727-742-2691 mbaralt@lower.com 2/10/2023
Graham, Al Total Mortgage Lending, Inc. 727-333-1733 totalmortgagelending@gmail.com 2/10/2023
Light, Cynthia Regions Bank 410-294-9797 Cynthia.Light2@regions.com 2/15/2023
Zinno, Natalie Cardinal Financial 813-545-7863 natalie/zinno@cardinalfinancial.com 2/19/2023
Smith, Sharon Regions Bank DBA Regions Mortgage 727-687-6470 sharon.b.smith@regions.com 2/21/2023
Johnson, Laurie E Loans Mortgage 352-346-0977 Laurie@E-LoanMortgage.com 2/27/2023
Zamorano, Toni Fluxx Funding and Mortgage Financial 813-368-2506 toni@fluxxfunding.com 3/9/2023
Strong, Emily Bell Bank Mortgage 952-905-5051 estrong@bell.bank 3/12/2023
Goodloe, Darien Bell Bank Mortgage 727-460-7858 dgoodloe@bell.bank 3/14/2023
Prichard, Lisa Suncoast Credit Union 813-621-7511 x86268 Lisa.Prichard@suncoastcreditunion.com 3/14/2023
Harwood, Jan Union Home Mtg 352-650-0107 jharwood@uhm.com 3/22/2023
Suarez, Melissa Guaranteed Rate 407-782-7447 Melissa.Suarez@rate.com 3/27/2023
Bruno, Jay Union Home Mortgage 352-232-8852 Jbruno@uhm.com 3/28/2023
Larson, Erik Union Home Mortgage 727-619-3007 eriklarson17@yahoo.com 3/29/2023
Harris, Vonda PNC Bank 904-407-2094 Vonda.Harris@PNC.com 4/19/2023
Torres, Jameist Torres & Torres Financial Services, Inc. 407-237-7678 jamie@tntfinsvcs.com 4/20/2023
Ariza, Yuli Trust Mortgage Loans 727-355-5696 Yuli@inbox.com 4/20/2023
Suarez, Chris Suarez Home & Finance Corp. 352-754-6191 Chris@SuarezHomeFinance.com 4/24/2023
Ennis, Matthew Citrus Lending, Inc. 352-746-4290 matthew@citruslending.com 4/25/2023
Temes, Anthony American Portfolio Mortgage 727-900-3186 tonytemes@goapmc.com 4/27/2023
Turner, Kimberly McCaughan Home Lending 727-797-0600 kturner@lower.com 4/27/2023
Deckert, Todd Caliber Home Loans 813-557-2585 todd.deckert@caliberhomeloans.com 5/4/2023
Deckert, Matthew Caliber Home Loans 813-624-4511 matthew.deckert@caliberhomeloans.com 5/4/2023
Marcial-Pascual, Candy Cadence Bank 929-304-6866 candy.marcial@cadencebank.com 5/11/2022
Yoder, Eric My Easy Mortgage 813-727-5558 eric@myeasymortgage.com 5/18/2023
Perry, Alex Guaranteed Rate 727-362-6890 alex.perry@rate.com 5/18/2023
Greenup, Cavin Central Funding 813-420-0783 Cavingreenup@centralfundinginc.com 5/22/2023
Marcus, Mike Guaranteed Rate 727-430-6391 mike.marcus@rate.com 5/30/2023
Boylan, Sandra Achieva Credit Union 727-443-8045 sboylan@achievacu.com 6/8/2023
Lilly, Carlynda Achieva Credit Union 727-431-7314 clilly@achievacu.com 6/8/2023
Schiller, Alan My Easy Mortgage 813-777-9297 alan@myeasymortgage.com 6/13/2023
Kikilis, Keke Achieva Credit Union 727-431-7413 kkkikilis@achievacu.com 6/14/2023
Kinch, Cynthia (Stanford) Beach Line Mortgage 727-504-7773 cindi@beachlinemortgage.com 6/29/2023
Schneider, Kimberly Beach Line Mortgage 801-712-0127 kim@beachlinemortgage.com 7/11/2023
Huff, Shameika Veritas Funding LLC 727-454-5000 shameika.huff@gmail.com 7/13/2023
Mudiappa, Keith Green River Funding, Inc. 708-620-0193 Mudiappa.Keith@gmail.com 7/17/2023
Babinski, Mary Motto Mortgage Champions 727-478-5755 mary.babinski@mottomortgage.com 8/7/2023
Bull, Rick Direct Mortgage Investors, Inc. 727-809-2366 homeloansbyrick1@gmail.com 8/21/2023
Gemma, Frank Caliber Home Loans 727-642-6382 frank.gemma@caliberhomeloans.com 8/22/2023
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Bennett, Melinda Supreme Lending 727-807-1091 melinda.bennett@supremelending.com 9/20/2023
Nieves, Ana DG Pinnacle Financing LLC 786-441-2723 anieves@dgpinnacle.com 9/21/2023
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